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CONTACT INFORMATION 
  

GENERAL INQUIRIES: 204-258-3865 
  
 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME OFFICE EMAIL PHONE 

Andrusiak Peter 4W13 p.andrusiak@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9088 

Aniagu Chinonso 5Ri47 ch.aniagu@uwinnipeg.ca N/A 

Azzahrawi Rawia 5Ri47 r.azzahrawi@uwinnipeg.ca N/A 

Batchelor La Royce 5Ri47 l.batchelor@uwinnipeg.ca N/A 

Bell Kenneth 5Ri47 ke.bell@uwinnipeg.ca N/A 

Beveridge Gord N/A g.beveridge@uwinnipeg.ca N/A 

Buettner Eunhee 3G22 e.buettner@uwinnipeg.ca 204-789-4265 

Clement Ryan 3G15 ry.clement@uwinnipeg.ca 204-258-3022 

Doyle 
Supervisor,  
Computer Writing Lab 

Kevin 3G10 
3G08 

k.doyle@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9129 
204-786-9826 

Flisfeder Matthew 3G23 m.flisfeder@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9848 

Flisfeder Robyn 3G08 r.flisfeder@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9324 

Fontaine Jessica N/A jes.fontaine@uwinnipeg.ca N/A 

Hannan Jason 3G20 j.hannan@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9453 

Herdman Jessica 5Ri47 j.herdman@uwinnipeg.ca N/A 

Leeder Murray 5Ri47 m.leeder@uwinnipeg.ca N/A 

Lepp Friesen 
(on leave Fall term) 

Helen 3G17 h.leppfriesen@uwinnipeg.ca  204-786-9713 

MacDonald Matthew 5Ri47 ma.macdonald@uwinnipeg.ca N/A 

McGillivray 
Department Chair  

Andrew 3G13 a.mcgillivray@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9001 

McLeod Rogers 
(on leave Fall term) 

Jaqueline 3G18 j.mcleod-rogers@uwinnipeg.ca  204-786-9269 

Muvingi  
Department 

Tari 3G14 t.muvingi@uwinnipeg.ca 204-258-3865 
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Administrator 

Navratil David 3G08 d.navratil@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9324 

Neubauer Robert 3G07 r.neubauer@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9293 

Rosner Cecil N/A c.rosner@uwinnipeg.ca N/A 

Scheier-Schwartz Jacob 5Ri47 
j.scheier-
schwartz@uwinnipeg.ca 

N/A 

Sheldon Jordyn 5Ri47 jo.sheldon@uwinnipeg.ca N/A 

Skelton Lucas 3G08 l.skelton@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9324 

Sohn Bong-gi 3G09 b.sohn@uwinnipeg.ca 204-786-9138 

Soiferman Karen 5Ri47 k.soiferman@uwinnipeg.ca N/A 

Wyatt Jeremy 5Ri47 Je.wyatt@uwinnipeg.ca N/A 
 
  


